Design QPE15 / 25
Designer Wall Pack
Maximum 400W Metal Halide
400W High Pressure Sodium
Or 2-42W PLT Compact Fluorescent
QPe15-25 052008
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
QPE15T26 26 Compact Fluorescent
QPE15T32 32 Compact Fluorescent
QPE15T42 42 Compact Fluorescent
QPE15T226 2-26 Compact Fluorescent
QPE15T232 2-32 Compact Fluorescent
QPE15T242 2-42 Compact Fluorescent
QPE1570H 70 HPS
QPE15100H 100 HPS
QPE15150H 150 HPS
QPE1570M 70 MH
QPE15100M 100 MH
QPE15150M 150 MH
QPE15175M 175 MH
QPE25250H 250 HPS
QPE25400H 400 HPS
QPE25250M 250 MH
QPE25250MP 250 MH Pulse Start
QPE25325MP 325 MH Pulse Start
QPE25350MP 350 MH Pulse Start
QPE25400MP 400 MH Pulse Start
QPE25400M 400 MH
Lumen Tech
Lighting, LLC.
Specifications
Housing: Heavy duty cast aluminum with quick mount